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LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS 

DESIGNATION REPRESENTATIVE TENURE CONTACTS 
Chairperson 6383334736 Mrs. Rahini 

Vijay 

Mrs. S. 

Vijayalakshmi 
Ms, V, 
Bhuvaneswari 
Mrs. 

B.Vijayalakshmi 
Mrs. R. Nithiya 
Ranjani 
Mrs. G. 

Sivaragini 
Mrs. Kanchana 
Mrs. S. Rohini 

Mrs. G. Jamuna 

ANTS N BEES INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, 
(A Unit of Viruthcham Educational Trust) 

PRÍNCIPAL 

Vice -

THIRUVARUR 

Chairperson 
Secretary 

Joint Secretary 

Joint Secretary 

Treasurer 

Joint Treasurer 
Member 

Mrs. S. Priyanga Member 
Member 

ANTS N BEES INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

36, THENDRAL NAGAR, THIRUVARUR. 

antsnbeesschool@gmail.com 

Principal 
Ants N Bees school 

Parents 

Teacher Ants N Bees 
school 
Parent 

Parent 

Teacher Ants N Bees 
school 
Parent 

Teacher Ants N Bees 
school 
Parent 
Teacher Ants N Bees 
school 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 
3 Years 

3 Years 
3 Years 

6380395210 

8489483648 

9489033714 

9994277110 

7598202047 

9443573889 
9840395302 

7418118933 
7867920902 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
ANTS N BEES INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

THIRUVARUR 

www.antsnbeesschool.com 
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