



ANTS N BEES INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
(A Unit of Viruthcham Educational Trust)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

S.NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	REPRESENTATIVE	TENURE	CONTACTS
1	Mrs. Rahini Vijay	Chairperson	Principal Ants N Bees school	3 Years	6383334736
2	Mrs. S. Vijayalakshmi	Vice - Chairperson	Parents	3 Years	6380395210
3	Mrs. V. Bhuvaneswari	Secretary	Teacher Ants N Bees school	3 Years	8489483648
4	Mrs. B.Vijayalakshmi	Joint Secretary	Parent	3 Years	9489033714
5	Mrs. R. Nithiya Ranjani	Joint Secretary	Parent	3 Years	9994277110
6	Mrs. G. Sivaragini	Treasurer	Teacher Ants N Bees school	3 Years	7598202047
7	Mrs. Kanchana	Joint Treasurer	Parent	3 Years	9443573889
8	Mrs. S. Rohini	Member	Teacher Ants N Bees school	3 Years	9840395302
9	Mrs. G. Jamuna	Member	Parent	3 Years	7418118933
10	Mrs. S. Priyanga	Member	Teacher Ants N Bees school	3 Years	7867920902

PRINCIPAL
ANTS N BEES INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
THIRUVARUR

MANAGING DIRECTOR
ANTS N BEES INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
THIRUVARUR

36, THENDRAL NAGAR, THIRUVARUR.

antsnbeesschool@gmail.com

www.antsnbeesschool.com